PRIMARY ELECTION RECOUNT RESULTS
2017 MUNICIPAL PRIMARY ELECTION
SALT LAKE COUNTY, UTAH
ELECTIONS SUMMARY REPORT

09/06/17
14:04:45

Registered Voters 368119 - Cards Cast 8318 2.26%

Num. Report Precinct 608

SALT LAKE CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5

Number of Precincts
Ballots Counted/Registered Voters

Total Votes

ERIN MENDENHALL

GEORGE CHAPMAN
BENJAMIN NOAH ROSENBERG
CAROL GOODE-ROGOZINSKI
VANCE HANSEN

Total

21
3377/12720 26.5%

3374

2484 73.62%

293 8.68%
287 8.51%
235 6.97%

75 2.22%



SANDY CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3

Total
Number of Precincts 22
Ballots Counted/Registered Voters 4941/14197
Total Votes 4548
KRIS NICHOLL 1880
DEA THEODORE 1034
JIM EDWARDS 1025
STEVEN CALBERT 609

34.8%

41.34%
22.74%
22.54%
13.39%



