09/06/17 14:04:45

## PRIMARY ELECTION RECOUNT RESULTS 2017 MUNICIPAL PRIMARY ELECTION SALT LAKE COUNTY, UTAH ELECTIONS SUMMARY REPORT

Registered Voters 368119 - Cards Cast 8318 2.26%

Num. Report Precinct 608

SAIT	LAKE	CITY	COUNCIL	DISTRICT 5
		$\bigcirc$ 111	COCINCIL	

	Total	
Number of Precincts	21	
Ballots Counted/Registered Voters	3377/12720	26.5%
Total Votes	3374	
ERIN MENDENHALL	2484	73.62%
GEORGE CHAPMAN	293	8.68%
BENJAMIN NOAH ROSENBERG	287	8.51%
CAROL GOODE-ROGOZINSKI	235	6.97%
VANCE HANSEN	75	2.22%
NJAMIN NOAH ROSENBERG ROL GOODE-ROGOZINSKI	287 235	8.51% 6.97%

## SANDY CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3

	Total	
Number of Precincts	22	
Ballots Counted/Registered Voters	4941/14197	34.8%
Total Votes	4548	
KRIS NICHOLL	1880	41.34%
DEA THEODORE	1034	22.74%
JIM EDWARDS	1025	22.54%
STEVEN CALBERT	609	13.39%